Product Sheet
High Clarity
Privacy Screen Filters
Brilliant clarity. Trusted privacy.
SCRATCH RESISTANTANTI-REFLECTIVE COATING
HIGH CLARITY TECHNOLOGY ±30° VIEWING ANGLE BLUE LIGHT REDUCTION
FINAL ASSEMBLY IN GERMANY
A

allow repeated removal and re-attachment,
or adhesive tape for a cleaner look
•	 Anti-reflective coating reduces glare from
outside light sources for improved viewing
clarity
•	 Scratch resistant 2H hardness rating
•	 Touchscreen compatible
•	 Final assembly in Germany
FIND THE RIGHT PRIVACY SCREEN FILTER FOR YOU: www.kensington.com/findmyaccessory�
* Performance comparisons are made against Kensington 2-Way Privacy Screen Filters.
   Privacy screens filters designed for high light transmittance may produce visual artifacts such as Moire pattern effects when used on OLED displays.
   High Clarity Privacy Screens are compatible with LCD and LED displays only. Not recommended for use with OLED displays.
HIGH CLARITY PRIVACY SCREEN FILTERS
Part No. Compatibility Width (mm) Height (mm) Diagonal Size Aspect Ratio Unit Barcode (EAN)
FOR LAPTOPS
HC133A169E 13.3'' Laptops 16:9 294 166 13.3" 16:9 4049793088204
HC133A1610E 13.3'' Laptops 16:10 287 179 13.3" 16:10 4049793088181
HC140A169E 14'' Laptops 16:9 310 175 14" 16:9 4049793088242
HC140A1610E 14'' Laptops 16:10 302 189 14" 16:10 4049793088228
HC156A169E 15.6'' Laptops 16:9 345 194 15.6" 16:9 4049793088303
HC156A1610E 15.6'' Laptops 16:10 336 210 15.6" 16:10 4049793088280
HC160A1610E 16'' Laptops 16:10 345 216 16" 16:10 4049793088327
Part No. Compatibility Width (mm) Height (mm) Diagonal Size Aspect Ratio Unit Barcode (EAN)
FOR MONITORS
HC215A169E 21.5'' Monitors 16:9 477 268 21.5" 16:9 4049793088525
HC220A1610E 22'' Monitors 16:10 474 297 22" 16:10 4049793088549
HC230A169E 23'' Monitors 16:9 510 287 23" 16:9 4049793088587
HC238A169E 23.8'' Monitors 16:9 527 296 23.8" 16:9 4049793088624
HC240A169E 24'' Monitors 16:9 532 299 24" 16:9 4049793088662
HC240A1610E 24'' Monitors 16:10 519 325 24" 16:10 4049793088648
HC270A169E 27'' Monitors 16:9 598 336 27" 16:9 4049793088747
HC340A219E 34'' Monitors 21:9 797 335 34" 21:9 4049793088846
FIND THE RIGHT PRIVACY SCREEN FILTER FOR YOU: www.kensington.com/findmyaccessory�
Accessory Finder
Find the ideal product for your device